OB SPRINT LAKE CITY 2 2026 OB Condensed
Release(C): 08:00 Birds: 181 Lofts: 7 GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB Section North
Release Wx: CLEAR, 2 E, 43 (N)

2026-02-09 08:00

Printed on February 9th 2026, 11:58 am
Station: LAKE CITY, FL
Arrival Wx: CLEAR, 3 NE, 62

Pos Name Section Band Color Sex Nom Arrival Miles yd/min To Win DF Points
1 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY/30 N 772 AU 25 JROD BBWF H 029 09:59:37.5 111.249 1636.767 00.00 102.59
2  RODRIGUEZ FAMILY N 784 AU 25 JROD BB H 027 09:59:379 2 1636.676 00.00 99.67
3 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY N 23172 AU 23 A BB H 026 09:59:39.1 3 1636.402 00.01 96.76
4  RODRIGUEZ FAMILY N 105 AU 25 WORL BB H 025 0959437 4 1635354 00.06 93.84
5 J&JMARLES/30 N 54 AU 24 SYLV CH C 010 095943.1 111.145 1633.962 00.12 90.93
6 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY N 123 AU 25 WORL BC H 019 0959499 5 1633.944 00.12 88.01
7 )& JMARLES N 532 AU 25 SYLV BC C 015 0959474 2 1632.984 00.16  85.1
8 J & JMARLES N 567 AU 25 SYLV SIL C 003 0959478 3 1632.893 00.17 82.19
9 J &JMARLES N 540 AU 25 SYLV BB H 018 09:59483 4 1632.780 00.17 79.27
10 J & J MARLES N 574 AU 25 SYLV BB H 019 0959487 5 1632.689 00.17 76.36
11 J &) MARLES N 334 AU 25 FSIA SVSP H 025 09:5949.2 6 1632.575 00.18 73.44
12 GALLO LOFT/30 N 817 AU 25 FSIB BCH H 022 0958372 110.027 1632.503 00.18 70.53
13 J & J MARLES N 558 AU 25 SYLV BC H 022 09:59:504 7 1632.303 00.19 67.61
14 ) & J MARLES N 104 AU 24 SYLV BL H 029 10:.00.074 8 1628453 00.36 64.7
15 J & J MARLES N 506 AU 25 SYLV DCPD C 001 10:00:229 9 1624.958 00.52 61.78
16 J & ) MARLES N 8 AU 24 SYLV BL C 004 10:00:23.5 10 1624.823 00.52 58.87
17 J & ) MARLES N 602 AU 25 SYLV BB H 023 10:00:23.7 11 1624.778 00.52 55.96
18 J & J MARLES N 533 AU 25 SYLV BBWF H 020 10:00:26.3 12 1624.194 00.55 53.04
———————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— T0% === === m oo
19 J & J MARLES N 554 AU 25 SYLV BC H 028 10:00:39.2 13 1621.300 01.08 50.13
20 GALLO LOFT N 59 AU 25 CART BC C 028 0959288 2 1620.753 01.10  47.21
21 J & J MARLES N 511 AU 25 SYLV BC H 030 10:00:422 14 1620.628 01.11 443
22 GALLO LOFT N 440 AU 25 FSIA BCH H 020 09:59:31.5 3 1620.142 01.12 41.38
23 J & J MARLES N 523 AU 25 SYLV BBWF C 007 10:00:57.2 15 1617278 01.26 3847
24 ) & J MARLES N 601 AU 25 SYLV BC C 006 10:00:57.2 16 1617278 01.26  35.56
25 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY N 10627 AU 25 GHC BC C 023 10:01:04.1 6 1617254 01.26 32.64
26 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY N 713 AU 25 MONC BBWF C 006 10:01:.049 7 1617.076 0127 29.73
27 ) & J MARLES N 600 AU 25 SYLV BC H 017 10:00:584 17 1617.011 0127 26.81
28 J & J MARLES N 10 AU 24 SYLV CH C 016 10:00:58.7 18 1616.944 01.27 239
29 J & J MARLES N 14 AU 24 SYLV BL H 021 10:01:01.2 19 1616.387 01.30 20.98
30 J & J MARLES N 526 AU 25 SYLV DC C 014 10:01:08.1 20 1614.853 01.37 18.07
31 ATLANTIS LOFT/30 N 462 AU 25 ATLA BCWF H 012 10:01:10.2 111.158 1614.575 01.38 15.15
32 J & J MARLES N 83 AU 24 SYLV BLWF C 012 10:.01:10.2 21 1614386 01.39 1224
33 MALAY LOFT/30 N 25 AU 25 TRC BB C 010 10:01:11.7 111.147 1614.082 0140 9.33
34 GALLO LOFT N 44 AU 24 GALL BB H 001 10:00.01.8 4 1613326 0143 641
35 GALLO LOFT N 74771 AU25ARPU  BBSP H 015 10:00:01.9 5 1613304 0143 35
36 ATLANTIS LOFT N 413 AU 25 ATLA BC H 017 10.01:194 2 1612.535 0147 0.58
———————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 209 ~==m =
37 MALAY LOFT N 2002 AU 25 GHC BC C 026 10:01:194 2 1612375 0148 0
38 MALAY LOFT N 7 AU 25 TRC BB C 027 10:01:19.7 3 1612309 0148 0
39 MALAY LOFT N 2003 AU 25 GHC PEN C 007 10:.01:19.8 4 1612286 0148 0
40 ATLANTIS LOFT N 368 AU 24 FSIA BC C 022 10:.01:206 3 1612269 0148 0
41 MALAY LOFT N 2029 AU 25 GHC BB C 028 10:.01:20.1 5 1612220 0149 0
42 MALAY LOFT N 25542 AU 25 LYNC BB C 018 10:01:20.3 6 1612.176 0149 0
43 MALAY LOFT N 25522 AU 25 LYNC BB C 015 10:01:305 7 1609.920 01.59 O
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Pos Name

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
KOKONINA LOFT/7
ATLANTIS LOFT
ATLANTIS LOFT
ATLANTIS LOFT
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
SPIRIT 76/24

SPIRIT 76

J & J MARLES

J & J MARLES

J & J MARLES

J & J MARLES
MALAY LOFT
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
MALAY LOFT

SPIRIT 76

MALAY LOFT
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
J & J MARLES
MALAY LOFT
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
J & J MARLES
MALAY LOFT
MALAY LOFT
MALAY LOFT
MALAY LOFT
MALAY LOFT
MALAY LOFT
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
MALAY LOFT
GALLO LOFT

GALLO LOFT

GALLO LOFT

GALLO LOFT

GALLO LOFT

GALLO LOFT

GALLO LOFT

GALLO LOFT

GALLO LOFT
MALAY LOFT
GALLO LOFT

GALLO LOFT

GALLO LOFT

Section Band

2 2222 222222222222 2Z22ZZZZZZZ2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z222222Z2ZZZZZZZZZ2Z2Z22Z2222222Z2Z22Z2Z22Z22Z22Z22

10628 AU 25 GHC
124 AU 25 WORL
130 AU 25 WORL
4057 AU 25 GHC
401 AU 25 ATLA
451 AU 25 ATLA
1636 AU 25 HRPC
5 AU 25 RENE
710 AU 25 JROD
11625 AU 25 GHC
5128 AU 25 MAGI
11624 AU 25 GHC
12602 AU 23 GHC
731 AU 25 GHC
7607 AU 24 GHC
769 AU 24 FSIB
46 AU 24 SYLV

48 AU 24 SYLV
537 AU 25 SYLV
516 AU 25 SYLV
68008 AU 24 ARPU
25076 AU 25 A
2001 AU 25 GHC
68851 AU 24 ARPU
2009 AU 25 GHC
120 AU 25 WORL
539 AU 25 SYLV
604 AU 25 SYLV
1072 AU 25 POLK
96 AU 24 SYLV
127 IF 25 NHCF
1408 AU 24 GHC
1447 AU 25 FSIB
10553 AU 25 GHC
2405 AU 24 LS
25581 AU 25 LYNC
36 AU 25 RENE
8889 AU 25 GHC
1691 IF 25 VIOC
5401 AU 25 GHC
21 AU 25 VEGA
132 AU 25 GALL
36865 AU 25 ARPU
101 AU 25 GALL
25551 AU 25 LYNC
296 AU 25 GHC
711 IF 24 VIOC
1429 AU 24 GHC
316 AU 25 FSIA
988 AU 25 FSIB
5018 AU 25 CRL

Color Sex Nom Arrival

BC
BB
BB
BB
BB
BCWF
BC
BCSP
BB
BB
BC
BB
BB
BB
BCWF
BB
CH
SILV
BB
BBSP
BCWF
BB
BC
BCHO
BB
BBSP
BBWF
BB
BB
BL
BB
BB
BCWF
BB
BBWF
CHOC
BBSP
SIL
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BBSP
BB
BC
BB
BB
BB

T

I T T O I T T T T T T T T OITOOOOO000000IT T O I OI T OOO00OII I I I I I I OCOII OOOII I IO

012
009
001
001
021
020
024
014
016
003
015
022
010
008
000
000
024
009
013
005
001
017
025
000
005
030
026
002
018
002
023
020
019
009
030
012
021
013
013
023
012
010
004
016
014
017
006
014
008
007
003

10:01:56.0
10:01:57.3
10:02:00.3
10:02:51.1
10:02:11.6
10:02:12.0
10:02:13.5
10:02:20.5
10:02:20.9
10:02:21.0
10:02:21.0
10:02:21.1
10:02:21.3
10:02:21.4
10:02:39.8
10:02:41.2
10:02:18.8
10:02:19.6
10:02:19.6
10:02:20.8
10:02:23.0
10:02:29.9
10:02:23.2
10:02:45.6
10:02:23.3
10:02:31.9
10:02:26.1
10:02:27.4
10:02:34.5
10:02:29.3
10:02:29.5
10:02:29.7
10:02:29.7
10:02:30.2
10:02:30.7
10:02:31.2
10:02:39.5
10:02:33.3
10:01:34.6
10:01:35.1
10:01:35.3
10:01:35.4
10:01:35.6
10:01:35.7
10:01:35.7
10:01:35.8
10:01:36.6
10:02:53.1
10:01:42.2
10:01:43.0
10:01:43.7
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Miles
8
9
10
111.916
4
5
6
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
111.486
2
22
23
24
25
8
18
9
3
10
19
26
11
20
27
12
13
14
15
16
17
21
18

yd/min

1605.781
1605.496
1604.838
1603.333
1601.054
1600.966
1600.639
1600.422
1600.334
1600.313
1600.313
1600.291
1600.247
1600.225
1599.625
1599.321
1599.296
1599.121
1599.121
1598.860
1598.410
1598.375
1598.366
1598.366
1598.344
1597.940
1597.707
1597.453
1597.375
1597.011
1596.996
1596.953
1596.953
1596.844
1596.735
1596.627
1596.290
1596.171
1592.802
1592.693
1592.649
1592.627
1592.583
1592.562
1592.562
1592.540
1592.365
1591.884
1591.144
1590.970
1590.817

To Win DF Points
02.18
02.19
02.22
02.30
02.39
02.40
02.41
02.42
0243
0243
02.43
02.43
02.43
02.43
02.47
02.48
02.48
02.48
02.48
02.50
02.52
02.52
02.52
02.52
02.52
02.54
02.55
02.56
02.56
02.58
02.58
02.58
02.58
02.59
02.59
03.00
03.02
03.02
03.15
03.16
03.16
03.16
03.16
03.17
03.17
03.17
03.17
03.22
03.23
03.24
03.25
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Pos Name

95 GALLO LOFT

96 MALAY LOFT

97 MALAY LOFT

98 ATLANTIS LOFT
99 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
100 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
101 ATLANTIS LOFT
102 KOKONINA LOFT
103 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
104 KOKONINA LOFT
105 MALAY LOFT
106 MALAY LOFT
107 ATLANTIS LOFT
108 KOKONINA LOFT
109 ATLANTIS LOFT
110 ATLANTIS LOFT
111 ATLANTIS LOFT
112 ATLANTIS LOFT
113 ATLANTIS LOFT
114 SPIRIT 76

115 MALAY LOFT
116 SPIRIT 76

117 SPIRIT 76

118 SPIRIT 76

119 GALLO LOFT

120 GALLO LOFT

121 GALLO LOFT

122 GALLO LOFT

123 GALLO LOFT

124 GALLO LOFT

125 GALLO LOFT

126 SPIRIT 76

127 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
128 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
129 MALAY LOFT
130 KOKONINA LOFT
131 ATLANTIS LOFT
132 ATLANTIS LOFT
133 ATLANTIS LOFT
134 ATLANTIS LOFT
135 ATLANTIS LOFT
136 ATLANTIS LOFT
137 ATLANTIS LOFT
138 ATLANTIS LOFT
139 J & J MARLES
140 ATLANTIS LOFT
141 J & J MARLES
142 MALAY LOFT
143 MALAY LOFT
144 MALAY LOFT
145 SPIRIT 76

Section Band

2 2222 222222222222 2Z2ZZZZZZZ2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z222222Z22ZZZZZZZZZ2Z2Z22Z2222222Z2Z2Z2Z2Z22Z22Z22

729 AU 25 SD
8886 AU 25 GHC
1415 AU 24 GHC
78 AU 25 FSIA
753 AU 25 JROD
129 AU 25 WORL
595 AU 25 COM
4117 AU 25 GHC
671 AU 24 JROD
4101 AU 25 GHC
13906 AU 23 GHC
11295 AU 25 GHC
874 AU 25 FSIB
4094 AU 25 GHC
11682 AU 25 GHC
445 AU 25 ATLA
430 AU 25 ATLA
303 AU 24 ATLA
876 AU 25 FSIB
570 AU 23 FSI
1411 AU 24 GHC
68856 AU 24 ARPU
81786 AU 24 ARPU
270 AU 24 FSIA
11903 AU 25 GHC
8505 AU 25 GHC
811 AU 25 FSIB
818 AU 25 FSIB
24810 AU 25 JEDD
3661 AU 25 GHC
49 AU 25 GALL
68852 AU 24 ARPU
133 AU 25 WORL
5327 AU 25 MAGI
13693 AU 24 GHC
4025 AU 25 GHC
290 AU 23 ATLA
1629 AU 25 HRPC
1261 AU 25 FSIB
348 AU 24 ATLA
498 AU 25 ATLA
358 AU 24 ATLA
871 AU 24 FSIB
487 AU 25 ATLA
52 AU 24 SYLV
417 AU 25 ATLA
26 AU 24 SYLV

18 AU 25 TRC
2044 AU 25 GHC
647 AU 25 FSIA
7631 AU 23 GHC

Color
BC

BB

BB

BB

BC

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB
BBWF
BBWF
BB

BB
BBWF
BB

BB

BB
BBWF
RED
BB
CHOC
BB
CHSP
BB

BB

BB

BB
BBSM
BB
CHOC
CHOC
BB
BCWF
BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BC

BB

BB

BC

BC

BL

BB

BL

BB

BB
BCWF
CHOC

Sex Nom Arrival
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021
006
008
004
028
002
030
005
005
006
003
004
007
007
002
027
003
006
016
000
017
000
000
000
018
029
024
002
009
025
027
000
004
024
022
003
010
011
026
025
005
008
014
018
011
019
008
016
029
021
000

10:01:44.5
10:03:00.3
10:03:01.6
10:03:10.9
10:03:19.4
10:03:22.0
10:03:18.0
10:04:08.8
10:03:25.5
10:04:10.1
10:03:24.2
10:03:25.0
10:03:45.1
10:04:36.0
10:03:50.8
10:03:50.8
10:03:50.9
10:03:51.9
10:03:54.0
10:04:16.0
10:03:54.0
10:04:17.9
10:04:19.0
10:04:33.6
10:02:59.5
10:02:59.6
10:02:59.7
10:03:00.1
10:03:00.3
10:03:00.3
10:03:01.1
10:04:39.4
10:04:30.1
10:04:31.1
10:04:25.1
10:05:20.7
10:04:33.3
10:04:33.7
10:04:33.9
10:04:34.3
10:04:35.0
10:04:35.1
10:04:35.3
10:04:37.0
10:04:36.4
10:04:39.2
10:04:41.0
10:04:44.3
10:04:44.6
10:04:44.8
10:05:12.2
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Miles
18
20
21
7
22
23
8
2
24
3
22
23
9
4
10
11
12
13
14
4

yd/min

1590.643
1590.331
1590.051
1588.208
1587.682
1587.124
1586.684
1586.609
1586.374
1586.332
1585.198
1585.027
1580.892
1580.836
1579.680
1579.680
1579.659
1579.446
1579.000
1578.986
1578.844
1578.584
1578.351
1575.268
1574477
1574.455
1574.434
1574.349
1574.306
1574.306
1574.136
1574.046
1572.656
1572.445
1572.266
1571.440
1570.696
1570.612
1570.570
1570.486
1570.339
1570.318
1570.276
1569.919
1569.861
1569.457
1568.896
1568.233
1568.170
1568.128
1567.174

To Win DF Points
03.25
03.29
03.30
03.39
03.41
03.44
03.46
03.48
03.48
03.49
03.53
03.54
04.13
04.15
04.19
04.19
04.19
04.20
04.22
04.23
04.23
04.25
04.26
04.40
04.40
04.40
04.41
04.41
04.41
04.41
04.42
04.46
04.52
04.53
04.54
05.00
05.01
05.02
05.02
05.02
05.03
05.03
05.03
05.05
05.05
05.07
05.10
05.13
05.13
05.13
05.19
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Pos Name

146 SPIRIT 76

147 SPIRIT 76

148 SPIRIT 76

149 J & J MARLES

150 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
151 SPIRIT 76

152 ATLANTIS LOFT

153 MALAY LOFT

154 ATLANTIS LOFT

155 ATLANTIS LOFT

156 GALLO LOFT

157 GALLO LOFT

158 GALLO LOFT

159 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
160 GALLO LOFT

161 MALAY LOFT

162 SPIRIT 76

163 SPIRIT 76

164 SPIRIT 76

165 KOKONINA LOFT
166 KOKONINA LOFT
167 SPIRIT 76

168 SPIRIT 76

169 ATLANTIS LOFT

170 ATLANTIS LOFT

171 GALLO LOFT

172 SPIRIT 76

173 SPIRIT 76

174 SPIRIT 76

175 SPIRIT 76

176 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
177 SPIRIT 76

178 ATLANTIS LOFT

179 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY

Section Band

90 IF 23 PARK

264 AU 24 FSIA
7607 AU 23 GHC
535 AU 25 SYLV
94 AU 24 WORL
7606 AU 23 GHC
360 AU 24 ATLA
2015 AU 25 GHC
436 AU 25 ATLA
881 AU 25 FSIB
41625 AU 25 JEDD
319 AU 25 FSIA
8025 AU 25 GHC
775 AU 25 JROD
74772 AU 25 ARPU
2027 AU 25 GHC
571 AU 23 FSI
7610 AU 23 GHC
7641 AU 22 GHC
4061 AU 25 GHC
4043 AU 25 GHC
432 AU 22 GHC
68857 AU 24 ARPU
497 AU 25 ATLA
1111 AU 25 LEES
318 AU 25 FSIA
7634 AU 23 GHC
7667 AU 22 GHC
68846 AU 24 ARPU
81901 AU 24 ARPU
2501 AU 25 CORT
81903 AU 24 ARPU
345 AU 24 ATLA
767 AU 25 JROD

2222222222 222222222222 2222222222Z22Z2Z2

Color
BLCH
BCSP
BB
BB
BB
CHOC
BB
BBWF
BCWF
BB
BBWF
CHOC
CHOC
BC
BBSP
GRZ
BLCH
CHOC
SIL
BB
BB
CHOC
CHWF
BC
BB
BB
CHOC
WH
BB
CHOC
BB
CHOC
BB
BCWF

Sex Nom Arrival

000 10:05:12.2
000 10:05:15.1
000 10:05:18.0
027 10:05:10.1
007 10:05:22.2
000 10:05:41.4
023 10:05:20.3
024 10:05:27.7
013 10:05:38.1
028 10:06:13.3
030 10:05:.07.0
011 10:05:07.1
026 10:05:17.8
011 10:06:56.8
019 10:05:34.0
011 10:07:06.0
000 10:07:45.6
000 10:07:47.2
000 10:07:48.6
002 10:08:18.5
004 10:08:19.9
000 10:08:00.9
000 10:08:.01.4
029 10:07:43.3
001 10:08:11.0
005 10:08:09.9
000 10:10:13.5
000 10:10:13.5
000 10:10:14.8
000 10:10:15.9
020 10:11:48.1
000 10:12:41.4
015 10:18:59.3
013 10:40:25.1
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Miles
10
11
12
30
27
13
24
29
25
26
26
27
28
28
29
30
14
15
16
6
7
17
18
27
28
30
19
20
21
22
29
23
29
30

yd/min

1567.174
1566.569
1565.965
1562.817
1561.763
1561.106
1560.880
1559.191
1557.194
1549.956
1547.736
1547.715
1545.512
1542.366
1542.189
1539.093
1535.812
1535.492
1535.211
1535.147
1534.868
1532.753
1532.653
1531.753
1526.236
1510.924
1506.741
1506.741
1506.491
1506.278
1485.552
1478.750
1407.586
1220.548

To Win DF Points

05.19
05.22
05.25
05.39
05.44
05.48
05.48
05.56
06.06
06.41
06.48
06.48
06.59
07.19
07.15
07.35
07.52
07.54
07.55
07.57
07.59
08.08
08.08
08.11
08.39
09.51
10.20
10.20
10.22
10.23
12.10
12.48
19.27
40.47
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